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NAAM

Gebr Maas & Zn
John Jorissen

P. van Nijnatten
G. Kouters & Zn
G. Kouters & Zn
Comb.Maas

Comb. Robbeson

C. van Rijsbergen
Th. de Jong

Fr. Belleter

Gebr Maas & Zn
C. Snepvangers
Comb. Robbeson
G. Kouters & Zn
C.P.J. van Staay
Gebr Maas & Zn
Gebr Maas & Zn
L. Koevoets

Chr. den Braber
G. Kouters & Zn

John Jorissen

G. Kouters & Zn
Will Willemse

A. Verheijen
Gebr Maas & Zn
Comb .Maas

C.P.J. van Staay
F_.L.A. Sliedregt
J. de Rond

M. van de Riet & Zn.

P. van Nijnatten
Will Willemse

M. Ossenblok

Th. Schepens

Fr. Belleter

G. Kouters & Zn

Jeffrey Hermans

F.L.A. Sliedregt
A&C Bastiaansen

John Jorissen

J. Ceulemans
F_.L.A. Sliedregt
L. van Baren

M. Meeuwsen
Comb. de Bruijn
R. van Baal
Gebr.v._Peer
F.L.A. Sliedregt
L. Pruijsen

A. de Jong

F.L.A. Sliedregt
H. Blokland
John Jorissen

Comb Baelemans-Van D

Gebr Maas & Zn
A. Hereijgers
Th. Schepens
Th. de Jong
A&C Bastiaansen
A. de Jong

M. Ossenblok
Rob Roks

Jac Verhaar
S. Mertens
C. Verwater
J. de Rond
S. Mertens
J. de Rond
Rob Roks

C. Hellemons

G. Kouters & Zn
C.A_L.C. Backx
Gebr.v._Peer

John Jorissen

C. Verwater

E. Gulickx

P_de wild

J. Verhagen

G. Kouters & Zn
S. Vucosavljevic

M. Jaspers
Jac Verhaar
P. den Braber
Gebr Maas & Zn

A.v.Dijk - R. Loman

Chr. den Braber
S. Vucosavljevic
M. Polak

H.H.M. van Vlimmeren

G. Kouters & Zn

PLAATS

Zundert
Klein-Zundert
Roosendaal
Noordhoek
Noordhoek
Etten-Leur
Etten Leur
Roosendaal
Noordhoek
Nispen

Zundert

Etten Leur
Etten Leur
Noordhoek
Roosendaal
Zundert
Zundert
Standdaarbuiten
Etten Leur
Noordhoek

Klein-Zundert
Noordhoek

Oud Gastel
Oudenbosch
Zundert
Etten-Leur
Roosendaal
Langeweg
Sprundel
Hoeven

Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Hoeven
Klundert
Nispen
Noordhoek
Etten Leur
Langeweg
Rijsbergen
Klein-Zundert

Essen
Langeweg
Klundert
Essen
Etten Leur
Oud Gastel
Rucphen
Langeweg
Moerdijk
Fijnaart

Langeweg
Klundert
Klein-Zundert
Achtmaal
Zundert
Zundert
Klundert
Noordhoek
Rijsbergen
Fijnaart

Hoeven
Rucphen
Roosendaal
Achtmaal
Zegge
Sprundel
Achtmaal
Sprundel
Rucphen
Etten Leur

Noordhoek

Oud Gastel
Rucphen
Klein-Zundert
Zegge
Oudenbosch
Zegge

Zegge
Noordhoek
Roosendaal

Oudenbosch
Roosendaal
Oudenbosch
Zundert
Oud Gastel
Etten Leur
Roosendaal
Klundert
Hoeven
Noordhoek

VER.LIDNR

1995.
1994.
1960.
1971.
1971.
1918.
1918.
1968.
1971.
1960.

1995.
1919.
1918.
1971.
1953.
1995.
1995.
1947.
1918.
1971.

1994.
1971.
1968.
1947.
1995.
1918.
1953.
1977.
1963.
1947.

1960.
1968.
1918.
1971.
1960.
1971.
1919.
1977.
1952.
1994.

1953.
1977.
1932.
1953.
1918.
1955.
1963.
1977.
1990.
1922.

1977.
1932.
1994.
1994.
1995.
1995.
1971.
1971.
1952.
1922.

1918.
1963.
1968.
1995.
1968.
1963.
1995.
1963.
1963.
1918.

1971.
1944.
1963.
1994.
1968.
1947.
1968.
1968.
1971.
1968.

1947.
1968.
1947.
1995.
1922.
1918.
1968.
1932.
1968.
1971.

9037
0930
1294
9010
9010
9156
9237
0905
0029
2281

9037
1661
9237
9010
0779
9037
9037
1234
0475
9010

0930
9010
0867
1013
9037
9156
0779
0141
1376
9002

1294
0867
0556
0452
2281
9010
1326
0141
0174
0930

0879
0141
0534
0895
9202
0761
9027
0141
0552
0081

0141
0968
0930
9050
9037
0780
0452
0029
0174
0081

0556
1201
0913
0009
0174
1376
0009
1376
1201
0734

9010
0971
9027
0930
0174
0701
0492
0646
9010
0476

0999
0913
1242
9037
9101
0475
0476
0135
0573
9010

RINGNUMM

6-1634028
5-3524396
7-3720931
5-3521921
7-3722968
3-1323971
6-1603133
6-1623933
5-3522042
5-3530842

5-1818298
5-1786975
4-1141110
5-3521909
6-3624635
4-3431958
4-3431967
7-3749357
6-3619202
3-3356939

7-1381850
6-3627227
5-1808258
4-1152174
4-3431917
6-3632693
5-3533700
7-1374965
6-3625975
7-1358835

5-3519953
7-1373217
4-1139809
4-1163929
7-3731284
3-3324454
6-3619549
5-3522505
7-1366538
4-1173733

7-3718905
7-1850198
3-1194225
3-6286157
1-3022513
4-3426440
5-1803405
6-1625890
7-3724948
7-3715640

7-1374987
7-3716506
7-1381849
7-3725168
5-1818236
6-3636364
7-1373529
6-3627128
6-1616525
5-1787504

4-1139807
1-3030706
5-3533523
7-3725925
7-1373421
5-3520641
5-3525108
6-1633340
3-3322326
6-1601886

6-3627181
6-3623347
6-1619988
7-1381893
7-3722776
3-3319910
3-1347450
6-1605232
7-3722967
4-3438276

5-1798103
6-3626759
6-1614706
6-1634032
7-1209267
6-3619216
5-3534395
7-1359339
3-1347524
6-3627238
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AFSTAND

978,161
977,100
973,332
988,477
2
986,163
985,173
976,162
989,160
969,770

2
985,037
2
3
974,762
3
4
986,090
986,454
4

2

5
981,996
984,125

5

2

2
993,993
979,572
985,872

2

2
984,580
990,640

2

6
986,863

2
981,345

3

969,363
3
990,854
969,528
986,007
982,215
978,820
4
997,955
986,279

5
991,463
4
972,723
6
976,143
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2
979,084
976,067
972,557
980,615

2

2
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2
986,828

7
983,136
2
5
2
984,218
980,394
980,059
8
977,188

984,198
2
984,486
7
982,850
2
2
992,070
980,285
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17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
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11.
14.
11.
41.
45.
43.
50.
41.
59.
42.

01.
10.
16.
22.
07.
.12,
14.
24.
28.
32.

22.
37.
35.
37.
34.
46.
34.
57.
44 .
52.

39.
52.
00.
09.
45.
09.
08.
21.
07.
03.

57.
27.
26.
02.
22.
21.
18.
36.
49.
38.

47.
47.
30.
25.
33.
31.
50.
48.
39.
46.

44 .
38.
34.
31.
41.
41.
35.
45.
46.
.49

00.
54.
52.
50.
55.
04.
59.
00.
11.
09.

22.
12.
23.
18.
25.
30.
23.
42.
29.
41.

23
37
06
41
00
56
01
01
42
54

15
57
55
17
18
01
41
36
59
38

39
17
05
39
37
40
09
06
33
15

39
43
27
34
24
13
06
49
01
34

50
12
35
11
10
19
13
41
54
18

47
44
22
50
03
23
01
26
09
05

11
02
24
02
57
44
01
51
25

54
32
25
28
50
03
38
46
18
20

53
54
46
57
38
40
33
29
09
11

MET/MIN

937,489
933,566
933,112
920,640
917,805
916,565
910,497
909,736
906,073
902,194

894,727
893,081
888,410
887,096
886,711
886,001
883,867
883,116
879,989
878,932

876,586
875,313
871,271
871,174
868,228
866,068
865,570
865,018
861,882
861,584

860,098
857,850
854,325
852,848
852,619
851,242
850,659
846,804
846,704
845,548

843,046
842,938
840,716
840,000
839,748
837,127
836,443
836,213
830,303
828,596

828,476
826,391
826,382
825,857
825,417
824,864
824,148
824,002
823,863
823,213

823,090
822,736
822,713
822,087
821,319
820,595
819,328
817,775
816,981
815,683

814,969
814,843
812,692
812,569
811,879
809,345
809,150
808,117
808,041
800,099

796,995
796,854
796,659
794,639
794,126
793,819
790,893
790,819
789,819
788,772

A24 ST.VINCENT MET 356 DUIVEN OP 14-06-2019 LOS 14.30 U. HAL

RAYPNT POULES

1000,0
988,8
977,5
966,3
955,1
943,8
932,6
921,3
910,1
898,9

887,6
876,4
865,2
853,9
842,7
831,5
820,2
809,0
797,8
786,5

775,3
764,0
752,8
741,6
730,3
719,1
707,9
696,6
685,4
674,2

662,9
651,7
640,4
629,2
618,0
606,7
595,5
584,3
573,0
561,8

550,6
539,3
528,1
516,9
505, 6
494,4
483,1
471,9
460,7
449,4

438,2
427,0
415,7
404,5
393,3
382,0
370,8
359,6
348,3
337,1

325,8
314,6
303,4
292,1
280,9
269,7
258,4
247,2
236,0
224,7

213,5
202,2
191,0
179,8
168,5
157,3
146,1
134,8
123,6
112.4

101,1
89,9
78,7
67,4
56,2
44,9
33,7
22,5
11,2

BEDRAG



UITSLAG RAYON 2

A24 ST.VINCENT MET 356 DUIVEN OP 14-06-2019 LOS 14.30 U. HAL

RPL VIg SPL NAAM PLAATS VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM  AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD
39 L. van Baren Klundert 1932.0534 6-1609036 6/ 5 2 17.48.14
28 John Jorissen Klein-Zundert 1994.0930 4-3440445 14/ 8 6 17.50.04
29 W. de Jong St. Willebrord 1965.1021 5-3515388 4/ 4 981,382 18.38.19

Recapitulatie RAYON 2 BRABANT 2000 A24 St.Vincent 14-06-2019

VER. DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4-———————mmmmmmmoo e —— 1:10- --1:25- HW SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 sS4

VEN 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

1918 83 19

1924 22 6

1947 45 12

1953 36 10

1963 36 8 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

1968 51 12

1977 12 1

1995 71 9 1

Tot. 356 77 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

MET/MIN RAYPNT POULES

786,246
774,196
748,965

A

B

BEDRAG



